
1/7/2021 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=7399270 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 7399270

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT - REGION V

Title To furnish food and free use of hall for the conduct of Consultation Dialogue with LGUs in
Albay and Sorsogon Province

Area of Delivery

Solicitation Number: F 2012-0208 (2021)

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Catering Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 59,500.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Eva D. Bañares
Head, BAC Secretariat
Magnolia St., PBN
Buragwis,
Legazpi City
Albay
Philippines 4500
63-52-4805670
63-52-4805670
fo5bacsec@gmail.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 08/01/2021

Last Updated / Time 07/01/2021 15:58 PM

Closing Date / Time 14/01/2021 09:00 AM

Description
 
To furnish food and free use of hall for the conduct of Consultation Dialogue with LGUs in Albay and Sorsogon
Province 

ALBAY PROVINCE 
March 15, 2021 
65 pax AM and PM Snacks, Lunch 

SORSOGON PROVINCE 
March 16, 2021 
54 PAX AM and PM Snacks, Lunch 

Amenities: 
DSWD Standard Requirements for Training Venues 
***However, with special consideration on the venue since the most 
of the participants are senior citizens (e.i ground floor, if ground floor 
is not available, there should be an elevator)

Line Items
Item No. Product/Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


1/7/2021 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=7399270 2/2

1 Albay Food and Venue 1 Lot 32,500.00

2 Sorsogon Food and Venue 1 Lot 27,000.00

Created by Eva D. Bañares

Date Created 07/01/2021

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2021  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

